JEERA MILAGU RASAM
(Jeern pepper tomato soup)

*TOMATO SOuUP
{South Indlan styls hot & sour Tomato soup)

*JAIN THAKALLI PARIPPU RASAM
[Tomato Dal Rasam)

*"MULUGUTAWANI SOUP
(Southern classical lentl] soup gamished with rice & lime wodges)

RAGI MASALA DOSA
RAGI UTTAPAM

SEMIYA UPMA

RAVA UPMA

DALIYA UPMA

DALIYA KHICHDI

OATS UTTAPAM

MUSHROOM, VEG & DATS UTTAPAM

160

150

160

160
170
180
140
140
140
140
180
180



*MEDU WADAI (3 Pcs)

ONION MEDU - WADA (5 Pes)

*PALAK MEDU WADA| (5 Pcs)

POTATO MEDU WADAI (3 Pes)
CHEESE POTATO MEDU WADAI (5 Pes)
*PEPPER CORN WADAI (6 Pcs)

MADHUR WADAI (3 Pcs)
(DAL WADA)

*RAVA UPMA

*SEMIYA UPMA
*DALIYA UPMA
*OATS UPMA
*PINEAPPLE SHEERA
BANANA SHEERA
*RAWA KESARI

100
160
160
160
170
170
120

140
170
140
140
180
180
180



*THUPPA DOSA / MASALA

MURUGAN DOSA

*CHETTINADU SPICY MASALA DOSA

*CHEF SPL. PALAK PALKATY DOSA

SPINACH CHEESE GARLIC DOSA

CHEESE CHILLI GARUC DOSA

SPICY CHILLI POTATO DOSA

ACHARI ONION MASALA DOSA

*CUCUMBER AND CORIANDER DOSA

*PANEER CHATPATA DOSA

*PANEER BHURJI DOSA

*COCONUT HONEY DOSA

METHI GARLIC DOSA

*RAVA DOSA

*RAVA MASALA DOSA

*KANCHIPURAM ACHAR] RAVA MASALA DOSA

*BUTTER RAVA DOSA

*SADA DOSA / MASALA

CHEESE POTATO ROLL

*CHEESE SADA DOSA / MASALA

*MYSORE SADA DOSA / MASALA

*CHEESE MYSORE SADA / MASALA

CHEF SPL. CHEESE POTATO DOSA

*CHEF SPL. CHEESE CORN DOSA

PAV BHAJI DOSA

UDIP1 SADA DOSA / MASALA

UDIPI RAVA DOSA / MASALA

KADI PATTA PANEER DOSA

*CHOCO DOSA

*RAJNI DOSA (Potato, Onion, Cheese, Pancer in Red Chutney)

*RAGI SADA DOSA / MASALA

MUSHROOM SUKKA DOSA

PANEER SUKKA DOSA
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120/140
170
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
185
196
180
180
160
180
180
170
100/120
170
116/140
1257180
180 /180
180
195
180
176/ 180
180/ 180
196
106
185
160/ 180
196
210



PUDI ONION UTTAPPAM

*BANANA LEAF SPECIAL BUTTER SOFT UTTAPPAM
ROASTED ONION GARLIC UTTAPPAM

*CHEESE TOMATO PANEER UTTAPPAM

CHEESE CHILLI GARLIC UTTAPPAM

PAV BHAJ| CHEESE UTTAPPAM

*HONEY COCONUT UTTAPPAM

*TOMATO ONION UTTAPPAM

MASALA UTTAPPAM

*JAIN MASALA UTTAPPAM

ONION AND CHILL!I UTTAPPAM

METHI GARLIC UTTAPPAM

OATS UTTAPPAM

*JEERA CORIANDER UTTAPPAM

*PEPPER CORN CAPSICUM UTTAPPAM

*NACHNI UTTAPPAM (RAGI)

*KANCHIPURAM SOFT UTTAPPAM

*BANANA LEAF SPECIAL MUSHROOM-VEG OATS UTTAPPAM

UTAPPAM PLATTER
{Onion, Coconut, Capsicums, Masala & Cheese)

190
180
190
195
195
196
170
180
170
170
170
170
180
170
195
180
180
190



e

*RICE IDLI -
*IDLI WADA 110
*STEAMED MINI IDUI 90
*STEAMED PALAK IDLI 80
*BANANA LEAF SPECIAL KANCHIPURAM IDLI 100
*CORN CAPSICUM IDLI 180
*COORG IDLI 200
*IDLI PLATTER 290
BANANA LEAF SPECIAL ACHARI IDLI 186
SRI LANKAN STYLE IDLI WITH POTATO STEW 195
*MALABAR STYLE STEW IDU 210
HYDERABADI TOMATO KORMA IDLI 200
*GHEE IDL! / BUTTER IDL! 110
*KHATTA MEETHA TOMATO RASAM (DL 195
*MOORU CURRY WITH IDLI 185
*VAGHARELA IDLI PORIYAL 190
*CHETTINAD IDLI 195
*CHEF SPECIAL DAKSHIN MASALA IDLI 180
MULGA! IDUI 195
IDLI CHILLY ANDHRA STYLE 195
MASALA FRY IDLI 195
*IDLI GADBAD (idf Portyal & Dakshin Idif 210

TIRANGA IDLI (Corrg Idi, Rice Idii, Mulgai idFi)
BAHUBALI IDLI



*RASAM WADA

*MADHUR WADA

*THAIRU WADA (DAHI WADA)
VENGAYA PAKODA (ONION PAKODA)
*PALKATTY PAKODA (PANEER PAKODA)
*BANANA CUTLET

*PANEER 65

*PUDI APPAM

*PANIYARAM OF THE DAY

*DALIYA KHICHDI

*OATS KHICHDI

KADI PATTA PANEER

180
120
190
150
170
160
186
170
150
140
140
186



MOSAMBI JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

BANANA BONANZA
{Banana + Pinsapple + Mint + Lerman + Honay)

SWEET HEART
(Anar & Mosambi)

FRUIT PUNCH
(Mix of Frult with |ce-creem)

KIT-KAT SHAKE
OREO SHAKE

SEASONAL FRESH JUICE
{On Availability)

UNLIMITED BRUNCH

Available from Monday To Friday 11Am - & pm
(Except Public Holidays)

125
15
125
176

178

190

190
190
160



